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Results: Pre-Youth Women's Pair Balance

Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN

Caitlin HEMELAAR, Leonie DE ROO
Renee BAEYENS, Lola SCHREVENS
Matilde FILIPE, Mariana FILIPE
Milla WEISSINGER, Lena HAFNER
Kate GOFF, Sophia WHELAN
Rosina WESSELY, Alia FISCHER

Amber BOSMANS, Marit VANRYCKEGHEM

Gymclub Altis Eeklo

TK Werchter

Sporting Clube de Portugal
TV Ebersbach

IRELAND

Austrian Gymnastics

Wild Gym

BEL
BEL
POR
GER

IRL
AUT
BEL

17.400
17.700
17.600
17.500
17.400
17.500

17.300

8.500
8.150
8.100
8.400
8.100
7.950

8.100

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

0.500

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000

0.000

Varvara LISOVENKO, Anna GENZE LZSA Dusseldorf GER 17.300 8.000 0.500 0.000

W 00 N9 60 Bt N N

Lize VAN HOOREBEKE, Anouk VEIRMAN Gymclub Altis Eeklo BEL 17.400 8.200 0.500 0.400

-
o

Alma BIRNGRUBER, Eila HAYDN Austrian Gymnastics AUT 17.200 8.100 0.500 0.100

Theresa RONACHER, Laura KORBLER

—
—

Sportgemeinschaft Spittal AUT 17.200 7.950 0.500 0.000

IRELAND IRL  16.700 8.050 0.500 0.000

-
N

Elise LAU, Sophie DEMPSEY

TV Ebersbach GER 16.800 7.700 0.500 0.100

—
W

Marleen RUOSS, Hannah WALTER

Balance ATC HUN 16.600 7.700 0.500 0.000

=

Adel HERCZEGH, Bora VAIDA

United Amstelveen NED 16.900 7.800 0.400 0.600

—
wn

Ada DEMIR, Eleny VAN MEIJEREN
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Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

2025 FIAC

3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025

F/AC

Rn Nr
1 46
2 21
3 50
4 68
5 22
6 4
7 45
8 3
9 54
10 28
n 56
12 57
13 60
14 9
15 38

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Pair Dynamic

Name(s)

Milla WEISSINGER, Lena HAFNER
Caitlin HEMELAAR, Leonie DE ROO
Varvara LISOVENKO, Anna GENZE
Matilde FILIPE, Mariana FILIPE

Lize VAN HOOREBEKE, Anouk VEIRMAN
Rosina WESSELY, Alia FISCHER
Marleen RUOSS, Hannah WALTER
Alma BIRNGRUBER, Eila HAYDN
Adel HERCZEGH, Bora VAIDA

Renee BAEYENS, Lola SCHREVENS
Elise LAU, Sophie DEMPSEY

Kate GOFF, Sophia WHELAN

Ada DEMIR, Eleny VAN MEIJEREN
Theresa RONACHER, Laura KORBLER

Amber BOSMANS, Marit VANRYCKEGHEM

Club

TV Ebersbach

Gymclub Altis Eeklo

LZSA Dusseldorf

Sporting Clube de Portugal
Gymclub Altis Eeklo
Austrian Gymnastics

TV Ebersbach

Austrian Gymnastics
Balance ATC

TK Werchter

IRELAND

IRELAND

United Amstelveen
Sportgemeinschaft Spittal

Wild Gym

NOC
GER
BEL
GER
POR
BEL
AUT
GER
AUT
HUN
BEL
IRL
IRL
NED
AUT
BEL

E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

17100
16.900
16.600
16.500
16.600
16.500
16.500
16.600
16.200
16.400
15.700
15.000

15.100
15.300

15.300

8.550
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.250
8.100
8.050
7.800
7.900
7.950
7.900
7.900
7.850
7.900

7.900

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

0.400

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.100
0.100
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.100
0.300
1.000

1.000

Score

26.150

25.800
25.450
25.300
25.250
25100
24950
24.800
24.600
24.550
24.100
23.300
23.150

22,700

22.600
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2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

RN Nr.
1 46
2 21
3 68
4 50
5 4
6 22
7 28

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Pair All Around

Name(s)

Milla WEISSINGER

Lena HAFNER

Caitlin HEMELAAR

Leonie DE ROO

Matilde FILIPE
Mariana FILIPE

Varvara
LISOVENKO
Anna GENZE

Rosina WESSELY
Alia FISCHER

Lize VAN
HOCREBEKE
Anouk VEIRMAN

Renee BAEYENS
Lola SCHREVENS

Club NOC

TV GER
Ebersbach
Gymclub BEL
Altis Eeklo
Sporting POR
Clube de
Portugal
LZSA GER
Dusseldorf
Austrian  AUT
Gymnastics
Gymclub BEL
Altis Eeklo

TK Werchter BEL

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

4
17.500
8.400
0.500
0.300
26.100

17.400
8.500
0.500
0.000

26.400

17.600
8.100
0.500
0.000

26.200

17.300
8.000

0.500

0.000

25.800

17.500
7.950
0.500
0.000

25.950

17.400
8.200
0.500
0.400
25.700

17.700
8.150
0.500
0.000

26.350

Dynamic

1
17.100
8.550
0.500
0.000
26.150

16.900
8.400
0.500

0.000

25.800

16.500
8.300

0.500

0.000

25.300

16.600
8.350
0.500
0.000

25.450

16.500
8.100
0.500
0.000

25.100

16.600
8.250
0.500
0.100

25250

10
16.400
7.950
0.500
0.300
24.550

Total

52250

52.200

51.500

51.250

51.050

50.950

50.900
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2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Rn Nr.

8 3

9 45
10 54
n 56
12 57
13 38
14 9

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Pair All Around

Name(s) Club NOC
Alma BIRNGRUBER Austrian AUT
Eila HAYDN Gymnastics

Marleen RUOSS v GER

Hannah WALTER Ebersbach

Adel HERCZEGH Balance ATC HUN
Bora VAIDA

Elise LAU IRELAND  IRL
Sophie DEMPSEY

Kate GOFF IRELAND IRL
Sophia WHELAN

Amber BOSMANS  Wild Gym BEL
Marit

VANRYCKEGHEM
Theresa Sportgemein AUT
RONACHER Spittal

Laura KORBLER

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

10
17.200
8.100
0.500
0.100
25.700

13
16.800
7.700
0.500
0.100
24.900

14
16.600
7.700
0.500
0.000
24.800

12
16.700
8.050
0.500
0.000
25.250

17.400
8.100
0.500
0.000

26.000

17.300
8.100
0.500
0.000

25.900

n
17.200
7.950
0.500
0.000
25.650

Dynamic

8
16.600
7.800
0.500
0.100
24.800

16.500
8.050
0.500
0.100

24950

16.200
7.900
0.500
0.000

24.600

mn
15.700
7.900
0.500
0.000
24100

15.000
7.900
0.500
0.100

23.300

15.300
7.900
0.400
1.000

22,600

14
15.300
7.900
0.500
1.000
22.700

Total

50.500

49,850

49.400

49,350

49.300

48.500

48.350
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p PRO GYMNASTICS Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Pair All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
15 60 AdaDEMIR United NED Rn 15 13
Eleny VAN Amstelveen E-SCORE  16.900 15.100
MEIJEREN A-SCORE  7.800 7.850
D-SCORE  0.400 0.500
PEN 0.600 0.300
Score 24500 23150 47.650
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2025 FIAC

3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025

Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

F/AC

0 N9 60 B A WN

Nr.

46
68

28

21

22
50

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Pair Dynamic

Name(s)

Milla WEISSINGER, Lena HAFNER
Matilde FILIPE, Mariana FILIPE

Rosina WESSELY, Alia FISCHER

Renee BAEYENS, Lola SCHREVENS
Alma BIRNGRUBER, Eila HAYDN

Caitlin HEMELAAR, Leonie DE ROO

Lize VAN HOOREBEKE, Anouk VEIRMAN

Varvara LISOVENKO, Anna GENZE

Club

TV Ebersbach

Sporting Clube de Portugal
Austrian Gymnastics

TK Werchter

Austrian Gymnastics
Gymclub Altis Eeklo
Gymclub Altis Eeklo

LZSA Dusseldorf

NOC
GER
POR
AUT
BEL
AUT
BEL
BEL

GER

E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

17.600
17.400
17.300
17.100
17.100
16.900
16.000

15.400

8.400
8.250
8.300
8.250
8.300
8.400
8.000

7.950

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

0.500

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.100

0.000

Score

26.500
26.150

26.100
25.850
25.800
25.800
24.400

23.850
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F/AC

Results: Pre-Youth Mixed Pair Balance

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 63 Maria Clara TEIXEIRA, Pedro GONGALVES Acrogym Clube de Coimbra POR 17.400 8.050 0.500 0.000
39 Fien MICHAUD, Gilles STRUELENS Wild Gym BEL 16.400 8.250 0.500 0.400
3 51 Lia-Chiara WINKLER, Steen ZORNER Potsdamer Sportakrobaten GER 16.500 7.750 0.400 0.000

Score

25.950

24.750

24.650
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F/AC

Results: Pre-Youth Mixed Pair Dynamic

RN Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN
1 63 Maria Clara TEIXEIRA, Pedro GONGALVES Acrogym Clube de Coimbra POR 17.100 8.150 0.500 0.000
39 Fien MICHAUD, Gilles STRUELENS Wild Gym BEL 17.000 8.200 0.400 0.100

3 51 Lia-Chiara WINKLER, Steen ZORNER Potsdamer Sportakrobaten GER 15.900 8.150 0.400 0.000

Score
25.750
25.500

24.450
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Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Rn Nr.
1 63
2 39
3 51

Results: Pre-Youth Mixed Pair All Around

Name(s) Club NOC
Maria Clara Acrogym POR
TEIXEIRA Clube de

Pedro GONCALVES Coimbra

Fien MICHAUD Wild Gym BEL
Gilles STRUELENS

Lia-Chiara Potsdamer GER
WINKLER Sportakrobat
Steen ZORNER

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

1
17.400
8.050
0.500
0.000
25.950

16.400
8.250
0.500
0.400

24750

16.500
7.750
0.400
0.000

24650

Dynamic

1
17.100
8.150
0.500
0.000
25.750

17.000
8.200
0.400
0.100

25.500

15.900
8.150
0.400
0.000
24.450

Total

51.700

50.250

49,100
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2025 FIAC

3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

F/AC

RN

Nr.

63

39

E]l

Results: Pre-Youth Mixed Pair Balance

Name(s)
Maria Clara TEIXEIRA, Pedro GONGALVES
Fien MICHAUD, Gilles STRUELENS

Lia-Chiara WINKLER, Steen ZORNER

Club
Acrogym Clube de Coimbra
Wild Gym

Potsdamer Sportakrobaten

NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE
POR 17.700
BEL 17.200

GER 16.600

8.050

8.400

8.000

0.500

0.400

0.400

Score
26.250
25.900

25.000
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3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025

d p Andiliess Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications F A c
Results: Pre-Youth Women's Group Balance

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
1 37 Nora VAN SCHOORS, Ibe JANS, Donna VAN DAMME OTM Cent BEL 17.600 8.600 0.500 0.000 26.700
2 29 Nina HAGENMEYER, Nila THIJS, Julie VAN DEYCK TK Werchter BEL 17.500 8.500 0.500 0.000 26.500
3 24 Miley DE WILDE, Mona BATSLEER, Charlotte GOH Gymclub Altis Eeklo BEL 17.400 8.450 0.500 0.000 26.350
4 41 June VAN VOOREN, Renee VERHAERT, Olivia ERCKENS Wild Gym BEL 17.400 8.350 0.500 0.000 26.250
4 6 Lucija PAIC, Fee July KASCA, Hannah KLINKAN Austrian Gymnastics AUT 17.400 8.350 0.500 0.000 26.250
4 64 Constanga PROENCA, Ana Clara OLIVEIRA, Beatriz BRANCO Acrogym Clube de Coimbra POR 17.400 8.350 0.500 0.000 26.250
7 61 Sofia CIRNE, Matilde BRANCO, Ana DEDIU AHB Estoris POR 17.200 8.500 0.500 0.000 26.200
8 23 Diana DUDUTSA, lebe VANDECASTEELE, Amber VAN PUYVELDE Gymclub Altis Eeklo BEL 17.300 8.350 0.500 0.000 26.150
8 59 Katie BYRNE, Ciara KANE, Lilly MURPHY IRELAND IRL  17.300 8.350 0.500 0.000 26.150
10 69 Maria Madalena JOYCE, Mafalda ALMEIDA, Helena SOARES Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 17.200 8.450 0.500 0.000 26.150
n 10 Lune LAPLANCHE, Finne DE SUTTER, Juliette DE CUYPER Art Gym BEL 17.100 8.500 0.500 0.000 26.100
12 25 Elvira LOUKAKIS, Merel VAN UYTVANCK, Maxine VAN ZELE Gymclub Altis Eeklo BEL 17.200 8.350 0.500 0.000 26.050
13 m Stelle BERTELS, Line BERTELS, Fenne WENDELEN Art Gym BEL 17.000 8.500 0.500 0.000 26.000
14 19 Benthe AMERIJCKX, Emma DANDOIS DOMENECH, Noore WOUTERS Ambitious Pro Gymnastics BEL 17.000 8.450 0.500 0.000 25.950
15 43 Lylou KHONG SOUDAIS, Celena FERNANDES, Lola BREYTON Fédération Francaise de Gymnastique FRA  17.100 8.300 0.500 0.000 25900
16 5 Alma ROHRAUER-KRENN, Nia ROSIFKA, Ella GEPPEL Austrian Gymnastics AUT 17.000 8.250 0.500 0.000 25.750
17 67 Deniz OZCAN, Ada Eylul BULBUL, Azra CANPOLAT TURKIYE GYMNASTICS FEDERATION TUR 17.300 8.200 0.500 0.300 25.700
18 12 Smilte VASILIAUSKAITE, Livia VAN HOOGTEN, Louise VAN MESSEM BIJLHOUT Art Gym BEL 16.900 8.300 0.500 0.000 25.700
19 8 Marie SEIWALD, Nina GUGGENBICHLER, Amelie DULLNIG Austrian Gymnastics AUT 17.200 7.950 0.500 0.000 25.650
20 42 Adaliina KOIVUMAA, Peppi TUOMINEN, Zofia BARTUS Tampereen Sisu FIN 16.900 8.250 0.500 0.000 25.650
21 44 Maelys ROUSSEAU, Juliette MORELLI, Léonie OUVRIER Fédération Frangaise de Gymnastique FRA  17.100 8.000 0.500 0.000 25.600
22 33 Jinte WILSSENS, Camille VANDEGAER, Eva STAELENS GymClub Tienen BEL 16.900 8.100 0.500 0.000 25.500
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2025 FIAC

3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025

d p Andiliens Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications F A c
Results: Pre-Youth Women's Group Balance
Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
23 40 Lise VAESEN, Yente LUYTEN, Ceres MOONEN Wild Gym BEL 16.600 8.400 0.500 0.000 25.500
24 66 Cloe MARTI PEREZ, Naiala NAVARRO MARTINEZ, Laia MARTINEZ CARBONELL Acrobatik ESP 17.000 7.950 0.500 0.000 25.450
25 18 Lize VAN MUYLDER, Tina SMET, Hanne SIEBENS Ambitious Pro Gymnastics BEL 16.900 8.300 0.500 0.300 25.400
26 7 Liara SOOS, Lena SIMMLINGER, Nora HOFBAUER Austrian Gymnastics AUT 16.600 8.250 0.500 0.000 25.350
27 53 Luna TOOTLE, Ava EARLEY, Daisy KAY Hope Acrobatic Gymnastics Club GBR 17.000 8.100 0.500 0.400 25.200
28 27 Alixe LATOMME, Benthe VAN DE VELDE, Binta SOW Gymclub Waarschoot BEL 16.500 8.250 0.400 0.000 25.150
29 47 Bana FIFI HAGOS, Mia COLUCCI, Hannah ERTL TV Ebersbach GER 16.500 7.900 0.500 0.000 24.900
30 13 Paulien DECUYPERE, Sam MARTENS, Mare GEURTS-PRINCEN Blauwput Omnisport BEL 16.400 8.000 0.500 0.000 24.900
30 2 Noor SCHIPPERS, Lily LECLERCQ, Hana KURTESHI Gymclub VGL Niel BEL 16.400 8.000 0.500 0.000 24.900
32 48 Paula SCHNEIDER, Lina BOCK, Lisa PFLUGER TV Ebersbach GER 16.600 7.700 0.500 0.000 24.800
33 20 Emma THYS, Mona DE MIL, Mette VAN KELST Ambitious Pro Gymnastics BEL 16.200 8.400 0.500 0.300 24.800
34 16 Anse STAS, Lise VERMEIRE, Femke VAN RIEL Acro Il Gym vzw BEL 16.500 8.050 0.500 0.300 24.750
35 15 Joline RUBENS, Kaat KERKHOFS, Camille MARZEE TK Sta Paraat Hasselt vzw BEL 16.600 7.800 0.300 0.000 24,700
36 321 Anna-Liz VANMEENEN, Tahnee STIENNE, Hannelore VERKEST Zeestern Immaculata De Panne BEL 16.200 8.000 0.500 0.000 24,700
37 58 Evie MURPHY, Emma TUOHY, Nadia SANDU IRELAND IRL 16.700 8.050 0.500 0.600 24.650
38 36 Mira MICHIELS, Liv DE SMET, Polly NOE OTM Gent BEL 16.500 8.200 0.500 0.600 24.600
39 65 Laura CHINA, Marta ABRANTES, Rita NUJO Acrogym Clube de Coimbra POR 16.000 8.100 0.500 0.000 24.600
40 35 Lokke CAERS, Kato DEPUTTER, Anais DEWINTER GymClub Tienen BEL 16.500 7.700 0.300 0.000 24.500
41 17 Lotte DE ROOS, Mila HUGENS, Lynn VAN RIEL Acro Il Gym vzw BEL 16.200  7.750 0.500  0.000 24.450
42 30 Maria SKHABENKO, Liese DEMYTTENAERE, Maquelle HEUGHEBAERT WIK Qostende BEL 16.500 7.800 0.300 0.300 24.300
43 34 Louise ANTHEUNIS, Lien VAN MULLEM, Isaura RITS GymClub Tienen BEL 16.100 7.800 0.400 0.000 24.300
44 55 Odett VAIDA, Gerda BENYO, Luca KNOLL Balance ATC HUN 16.000 7.800 0.500 0.900 23.400
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Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

2025 FIAC

3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025

F/AC

Rn
45
46
47

Nr.

32

14

52

Name(s)

Mila SPLEETERS DECOCK, Lotte DEMEYERE, Ella DEMEYERE

Eliza KOCIBELLINJ, Elena DAS, Michelle HANSEN

Ava FOREMAN, Amber HOUGH, Caitlin CHESTER

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Group Balance

Club
Turnclub Athena
Blauwput Omnisport

Wakefield Gym Club

NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN

BEL 16.400
BEL 14.500

GBR 14.600

7.800 0.200 1.700
7.700 0.500 0.300

7.850 0.500 0.600

Score
22700
22.400

22.350
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2025 FIAC

3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025

d p Andiliens Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications F A c
Results: Pre-Youth Women's Group Dynamic
Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
1 23 Diana DUDUTSA, lebe VANDECASTEELE, Amber VAN PUYVELDE Gymclub Altis Eeklo BEL 17.600 8.300 0.500 0.000 26.400
2 29 Nina HAGENMEYER, Nila THIJS, Julie VAN DEYCK TK Werchter BEL 17.300 8.450 0.500 0.000 26.250
3 24 Miley DE WILDE, Mona BATSLEER, Charlotte GOH Gymclub Altis Eeklo BEL 17.200 8.450 0.500 0.000 26.150
4 61 Sofia CIRNE, Matilde BRANCO, Ana DEDIU AHB Estoris POR 17.500 7.850 0.500 0.000 25.850
5 64 Constanga PROENCA, Ana Clara OLIVEIRA, Beatriz BRANCO Acrogym Clube de Coimbra POR 17.300 8.000 0.500 0.000 25.800
6 43 Lylou KHONG SOUDAIS, Celena FERNANDES, Lola BREYTON Fédération Francaise de Gymnastique FRA  17.200 8.050 0.500 0.000 25.750
7 n Stelle BERTELS, Line BERTELS, Fenne WENDELEN Art Gym BEL 17.000 8.250 0.500 0.000 25.750
8 69 Maria Madalena JOYCE, Mafalda ALMEIDA, Helena SOARES Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 16.800 8.250 0.500 0.000 25.550
9 36 Mira MICHIELS, Liv DE SMET, Polly NOE OTM Gent BEL 16.900 8.100 0.500 0.000 25.500
10 10 Lune LAPLANCHE, Finne DE SUTTER, Juliette DE CUYPER Art Gym BEL 16.300 8.350 0.500  0.000 25150
n 40 Lise VAESEN, Yente LUYTEN, Ceres MOONEN Wild Gym BEL 16.500 8.100 0.500 0.000 25.100
12 59 Katie BYRNE, Ciara KANE, Lilly MURPHY IRELAND IRL 16.300 8.300 0.500 0.000 25.100
13 53 Luna TOOTLE, Ava EARLEY, Daisy KAY Hope Acrobatic Gymnastics Club GBR 16.700 7.950 0.500 0.100 25.050
14 6 Lucija PAIC, Fee July KASCA, Hannah KLINKAN Austrian Gymnastics AUT 16.400 8.100 0.500 0.000 25.000
15 15 Joline RUBENS, Kaat KERKHOFS, Camille MARZEE TK Sta Paraat Hasselt vzw BEL 16.400 8.000 0.500 0.000 24.900
16 25 Elvira LOUKAKIS, Merel VAN UYTVANCK, Maxine VAN ZELE Gymclub Altis Eeklo BEL 17.200 8.150 0.500 1.000 24.850
17 42 Adaliina KOIVUMAA, Peppi TUOMINEN, Zofia BARTUS Tampereen Sisu FIN 16.700 7.550 0.500 0.000 24750
18 41 June VAN VOOREN, Renee VERHAERT, Olivia ERCKENS Wild Gym BEL 16.300 7.950 0.500 0.000 24.750
19 33 Jinte WILSSENS, Camille VANDEGAER, Eva STAELENS GymClub Tienen BEL 16.200 8.050 0.500 0.000 24.750
20 37 Nora VAN SCHOORS, Ibe JANS, Donna VAN DAMME OTM Cent BEL 16.000 8.200 0.500 0.000 24.700
21 66 Cloe MARTI PEREZ, Naiala NAVARRO MARTINEZ, Laia MARTINEZ CARBONELL Acrobatik ESP 16.500 7.650 0.500 0.000 24.650
22 2 Noor SCHIPPERS, Lily LECLERCQ, Hana KURTESHI Gymclub VGL Niel BEL 16.200 7.850 0.500 0.000 24,550
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2025 FIAC

3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025

d p Andiliess Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications F A c
Results: Pre-Youth Women's Group Dynamic
Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
23 30 Maria SKHABENKO, Liese DEMYTTENAERE, Maquelle HEUGHEBAERT WIK Oostende BEL 16.200 7.800 0.500 0.000 24.500
24 5 Alma ROHRAUER-KRENN, Nia ROSIFKA, Ella GEPPEL Austrian Gymnastics AUT 16.100 7.900 0.500 0.000 24.500
25 47 Bana FIFI HAGOS, Mia COLUCCI, Hannah ERTL TV Ebersbach GER 16.000 8.000 0.500 0.000 24.500
26 58 Evie MURPHY, Emma TUOHY, Nadia SANDU IRELAND IRL 16.400 7.750 0.500 0.300 24.350
27 12 Smilte VASILIAUSKAITE, Livia VAN HOOGTEN, Louise VAN MESSEM BIJLHOUT Art Gym BEL 16.800 8.000 0.500 1.000 24.300
28 16 Anse STAS, Lise VERMEIRE, Femke VAN RIEL Acro Il Gym vzw BEL 15.900 7.800 0.500 0.000 24.200
29 20 Emma THYS, Mona DE MIL, Mette VAN KELST Ambitious Pro Gymnastics BEL 16.600 8.000 0.500 1.000 24100
30 52 Ava FOREMAN, Amber HOUGH, Caitlin CHESTER Wakefield Gym Club GBR 15.800 7.800 0.500 0.000 24100
31 14 Eliza KOCIBELLINJ, Elena DAS, Michelle HANSEN Blauwput Omnisport BEL 16.000 7.450 0.500 0.000 23.950
32 7 Liara SOOS, Lena SIMMLINGER, Nora HOFBAUER Austrian Gymnastics AUT 15700  7.750 0.500  0.000 23.950
33 19 Benthe AMERIICKX, Emma DANDOIS DOMENECH, Noore WOUTERS Ambitious Pro Gymnastics BEL 15.200 8.250 0.500 0.000 23.950
34 44 Maelys ROUSSEAU, Juliette MORELLI, Léonie OUVRIER Fédération Francaise de Gymnastique FRA 15.300 8.050 0.500 0.000 23.850
35 67 Deniz OZCAN, Ada Eylul BULBUL, Azra CANPOLAT TURKIYE GYMNASTICS FEDERATION TUR 15.200 8.150 0.500 0.000 23.850
36 321 Anna-Liz VANMEENEN, Tahnee STIENNE, Hannelore VERKEST Zeestern Immaculata De Panne BEL 16.500 7.750 0.500 1.000 23.750
37 48 Paula SCHNEIDER, Lina BOCK, Lisa PFLUGER TV Ebersbach GER 15.700 7.300 0.500 0.000 23.500
38 55 Odett VAIDA, Gerda BENYO, Luca KNOLL Balance ATC HUN 15.600 7.600 0.500 0.300 23.400
39 35 Lokke CAERS, Kato DEPUTTER, Anais DEWINTER GymClub Tienen BEL 15.800 7.150 0.400 0.000 23.350
40 34 Louise ANTHEUNIS, Lien VAN MULLEM, Isaura RITS GymClub Tienen BEL 15.800 7.300 0.500 0.300 23.300
41 18 Lize VAN MUYLDER, Tina SMET, Hanne SIEBENS Ambitious Pro Gymnastics BEL 16100  7.950 0.500 1.300 23.250
42 8 Marie SEIWALD, Nina GUGGENBICHLER, Amelie DULLNIG Austrian Gymnastics AUT 14.700 7.800 0.500 0.000 23.000
43 17 Lotte DE ROOS, Mila HUGENS, Lynn VAN RIEL Acro Il Gym vzw BEL 14.700 7.500 0.500 0.000 22,700
44 65 Laura CHINA, Marta ABRANTES, Rita NUJO Acrogym Clube de Coimbra POR 14.400 7.350 0.500 1500 20.750

ACACRO ANDERSEN. EH
¢ COMPANION

ERKELENS

puurs-sint-amands

D

STAEDTLER

Head of ideas.




ap

AmbiTiays

PRO GYMNASTICS

2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Rn Nr.
1 29
2 23
3 24
4 @l
4 64
6 T
7 69

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Group All Around

Name(s)

Nina
HAGENMEYER
Nila THIJS

Julie VAN DEYCK

Diana DUDUTSA
lebe
VANDECASTEELE
Amber VAN
PUYVELDE

Miley DE WILDE
Mona BATSLEER
Charlotte GOH

Sofia CIRNE
Matilde BRANCO
Ana DEDIU

Constanga
PROENCA

Ana Clara OLIVEIRA
Beatriz BRANCO

Stelle BERTELS
Line BERTELS
Fenne WENDELEN

Maria Madalena
JOYCE

Mafalda ALMEIDA
Helena SOARES

Club NOC

TK Werchter BEL

Gymclub BEL

Altis Eeklo

Gymclub BEL

Altis Eeklo

AHB Estoris POR

Acrogym POR
Clube de

Coimbra

Art Gym  BEL

Sporting POR
Clube de

Portugal

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

2
17.500
8.500
0.500
0.000
26.500

17.300
8.350
0.500
0.000

26.150

17.400
8.450
0.500
0.000

26.350

17.200
8.500

0.500

0.000

26.200

17.400
8.350
0.500
0.000

26.250

13
17.000
8.500
0.500
0.000
26.000

10
17.200
8.450
0.500
0.000
26.150

Dynamic

2
17.300
8.450
0.500
0.000
26.250

17.600
8.300
0.500

0.000

26.400

17.200
8.450
0.500
0.000
26.150

17.500
7.850

0.500

0.000

25.850

17.300
8.000

0.500

0.000

25.800

17.000
8.250
0.500
0.000

25.750

16.800
8.250
0.500
0.000

25.550

Total

52.750

52.550

52.500

52.050

52.050

51750

51.700
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PRO GYMNASTICS

2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Rn Nr.
8 43
9 37

10 &6
n 59
12 10
13 4

14 25

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Group All Around

Name(s)

Lylou KHONG
SOUDAIS
Celena
FERNANDES
Lola BREYTON

Nora VAN
SCHOORS
Ibe JANS
Donna VAN
DAMME

Lucija PAIC
Fee July KASCA
Hannah KLINKAN

Katie BYRNE
Ciara KANE
Lilly MURPHY

Lune LAPLANCHE
Finne DE SUTTER
Juliette DE
CUYPER

June VAN VOOREN Wild Gym

Renee VERHAERT
Olivia ERCKENS

Elvira LOUKAKIS
Merel VAN
UYTVANCK
Maxine VAN ZELE

Club NOC

Fédération FRA
Frangaise de
Gymnastique

OTM Gent BEL

Austrian  AUT

Gymnastics

IRELAND IRL

Art Gym  BEL

BEL
Gymclub BEL
Altis Eeklo

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

15
17.100
8.300
0.500
0.000

25.900

17.600
8.600

0.500

0.000

26.700

17.400
8.350
0.500
0.000

26.250

17.300
8.350
0.500
0.000
26.150

n
17.100
8.500
0.500
0.000
26.100

17.400
8.350
0.500
0.000

26.250

12
17.200
8.350
0.500
0.000
26.050

Dynamic

6
17.200
8.050
0.500
0.000
25.750

20
16.000
8.200
0.500
0.000
24.700

14
16.400
8.100
0.500
0.000
25.000

16.300
8.300
0.500
0.000
25.100

10
16.300
8.350
0.500
0.000
25.150

18
16.300
7.950
0.500
0.000
24.750

16
17.200
8.150
0.500
1.000
24.850

Total

51.650

51.400

51.250

51.250

51.250

51.000

50.900
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AmbiTiays

PRO GYMNASTICS

2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Group All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
15 40 Lise VAESEN Wild Gym BEL Rn 23 n
Yente LUYTEN E-SCORE 16.600 16.500
Ceres MOONEN A-SCORE 8.400 8.100
D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25500 25.100 50.600
16 42 Adaliina Tampereen FIN Rn 20 17
KOIVUMAA Sisu E-SCORE 16.900 16.700
Peppi TUOMINEN A-SCORE 8.250 7.550
Zofia BARTUS D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25,650 24.750 50.400
17 53 LunaTOOTLE Hope GBR Rn 27 13
Ava EARLEY Acrobatic E-SCORE  17.000 16.700
Daisy KAY Gymnastics A-SCORE 8.100 7.950
Club D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
PEN 0.400 0.100
Score 25200 25.050 50.250
18 33 Jinte WILSSENS GymClub BEL Rn 22 19
Camille Tienen E-SCORE  16.900 16.200
VANDEGAER A-SCORE 8.100 8.050
Eva STAELENS D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25500 24750 50.250
18 5 Alma ROHRAUER- Austrian  AUT Rn 16 24
KRENN Gymnastics E-SCORE  17.000 16.100
Nia ROSIFKA A-SCORE 8.250 7.900
Ella GEPPEL D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25750 24.500 50.250
20 66 Cloe MARTI PEREZ Acrobatik ESP Rn 24 21
Naiala NAVARRO E-SCORE 17.000 16.500
MARTINEZ A-SCORE 7.950 7.650
Laia MARTINEZ D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
CARBONELL PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25450 24,650 50.100
21 36 Mira MICHIELS OTM Gent BEL Rn 38 9
Liv DE SMET E-SCORE  16.500 16.900
Polly NOE A-SCORE 8.200 8.100
D-SCORE 0.500 0.500
PEN 0.600 0.000
Score  24.600 25.500 50.100
EH Pure Gifis
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PRO GYMNASTICS

2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Rn Nr.
22 12
23 19
24 15
25 &7
26 2

27 44
28 47

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Group All Around

Name(s) Club NOC

Smilte Art Gym  BEL
VASILIAUSKAITE

Livia VAN

HOOGTEN

Louise VAN

MESSEM BIJLHOUT

Benthe AMERIJICKX Ambitious BEL

Emma DANDOIS Pro
DOMENECH Gymnastics
Noore WOUTERS

Joline RUBENS TK Sta BEL
Kaat KERKHOFS Paraat

Camille MARZEE  Hasselt vzw

Deniz OZCAN TURKIYE TUR
Ada Eylul BULBUL GYMNASTICS
Azra CANPOLAT FEDERATION

Noor SCHIPPERS Gymclub BEL
Lily LECLERCQ VGL Niel
Hana KURTESHI

Maelys ROUSSEAU Fédération FRA
Juliette MORELLI Frangaise de
Léonie OUVRIER Gymnastique

Bana FIFI HAGOS v GER
Mia COLUCCI Ebersbach
Hannah ERTL

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

8
16.900
8.300
0.500
0.000
25.700

14
17.000
8.450
0.500
0.000
25.950

35
16.600
7.800
0.300
0.000
24700

17
17.300
8.200
0.500
0.300
25.700

30
16.400
8.000
0.500
0.000
24.900

21
17.100
8.000
0.500
0.000

25.600

29
16.500
7.900
0.500
0.000
24.900

Dynamic

27
16.800
8.000
0.500
1.000
24.300

33
15.200
8.250
0.500
0.000
23.950

16.400
8.000
0.500
0.000

24.900

35
15.200
8.150
0.500
0.000
23.850

22
16.200
7.850
0.500
0.000
24.550

34
15.300
8.050
0.500
0.000
23.850

25
16.000
8.000
0.500
0.000
24.500

Total

50.000

49,900

49.600

49,550

49.450

49.450

49.400
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PRO GYMNASTICS

2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Rn Nr.
29 7

30 58
31 16
32 20
33 30
34 18
35 8

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Group All Around

Name(s) Club NOC
Liara SOOS Austrian  AUT
Lena SIMMLINGER Gymnastics

Nora HOFBAUER

Evie MURPHY IRELAND IRL
Emma TUOHY

Nadia SANDU

Anse STAS Acro Il Gym BEL
Lise VERMEIRE vzZw

Femke VAN RIEL

Emma THYS Ambitious BEL
Mona DE MIL Pro

Mette VAN KELST Gymnastics
Maria SKHABENKO WIK BEL
Liese Oostende
DEMYTTENAERE

Maquelle

HEUGHEBAERT

Lize VAN MUYLDER Ambitious BEL
Tina SMET Pro

Hanne SIEBENS Gymnastics
Marie SEIWALD Austrian  AUT

Nina
GUGGENBICHLER
Amelie DULLNIG

Gymnastics

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

26
16.600
8.250
0.500
0.000
25.350

37
16.700
8.050
0.500
0.600
24.650

34
16.500
8.050
0.500
0.300
24.750

33
16.200
8.400
0.500
0.300
24.800

42
16.500
7.800
0.300
0.300
24.300

25
16.900
8.300
0.500
0.300
25.400

2
17.200
7.950
0.500
0.000
25.650

Dynamic

32
15.700
7.750
0.500
0.000
23.950

26
16.400
7.750
0.500
0.300
24350

28
15.900
7.800
0.500
0.000
24.200

29
16.600
8.000
0.500
1.000
24100

23
16.200
7.800
0.500
0.000
24.500

41
16.100
7.950
0.500
1.300
23.250

42
14.700
7.800
0.500
0.000
23.000

Total

49.300

49.000

48.950

48.900

48.800

48.650

48.650
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PRO GYMNASTICS

2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Rn Nr.
36 31

37 48
38 35
39 34
40 17

41 55
42 52

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Group All Around

Name(s) Club NOC
Anna-Liz Zeestern BEL
VANMEENEN Immaculata
Tahnee STIENNE De Panne
Hannelore

VERKEST

Paula SCHNEIDER v GER
Lina BOCK Ebersbach

Lisa PFLUGER

Lokke CAERS GymClub BEL
Kato DEPUTTER Tienen
Anais DEWINTER

Louise ANTHEUNIS GymClub BEL
Lien VAN MULLEM Tienen
Isaura RITS

Lotte DE ROOS Acro Il Gym BEL
Mila HUGENS vZW
Lynn VAN RIEL

Odett VAIDA Balance ATC HUN
Gerda BENYO

Luca KNOLL

Ava FOREMAN Wakefield GBR
Amber HOUGH Gym Club

Caitlin CHESTER

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

36
16.200
8.000
0.500
0.000
24700

32
16.600
7.700
0.500
0.000
24.800

40
16.500
7.700
0.300
0.000
24.500

43
16.100
7.800
0.400
0.000

24.300

41
16.200
7.750
0.500
0.000
24.450

44

16.000
7.800
0.500
0.900

23.400

47
14.600
7.850
0.500
0.600
22350

Dynamic

36
16.500
7.750
0.500
1.000
23750

37
15.700
7.300
0.500
0.000
23.500

39
15.800
7150
0.400
0.000
23.350

40
15.800
7.300
0.500
0.300
23.300

43
14.700
7.500
0.500
0.000
22.700

38
15.600
7.600
0.500
0.300
23.400

30
15.800
7.800
0.500
0.000
24100

Total

48.450

48.300

47.850

47.600

47.150

46.800

46.450
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PRO GYMNASTICS

2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Rn
43

44

45

46

47

14

65

27

13

32

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Group All Around

Name(s)

Eliza KOCIBELLINJ

Elena DAS
Michelle HANSEN

Laura CHINA
Marta ABRANTES
Rita NUJO

Alixe LATOMME
Benthe VAN DE
VELDE

Binta SOW

Paulien
DECUYPERE
Sam MARTENS
Mare GEURTS-
PRINCEN

Mila SPLEETERS
DECOCK

Lotte DEMEYERE
Ella DEMEYERE

Club NOC
Blauwput BEL
Omnisport

Acrogym POR
Clube de
Coimbra

Gymclub BEL

Waarschoot

Blauwput BEL

Omnisport

Turnclub  BEL
Athena

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

46
14.500
7.700
0.500
0.300
22.400

39
16.000
8.100
0.500
0.000
24.600

28
16.500
8.250
0.400
0.000
25150

30
16.400
8.000
0.500
0.000
24.900

45
16.400
7.800
0.200
1700
22.700

Dynamic

31
16.000
7.450
0.500
0.000
23.950

44
14.400
7.350
0.500
1.500
20.750

Total

46.350

45.350

25.150

24,900

22.700
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PRO GYMNASTICS

2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

F/AC

Rn Nr.
1 23
2 69
3 64
4 24
5 43
6 n
7 61
8 59
9 29
10 6
mn 10
12 37

Results: Pre-Youth Women's Group Balance

Name(s)

Diana DUDUTSA, lebe VANDECASTEELE, Amber VAN PUYVELDE
Maria Madalena JOYCE, Mafalda ALMEIDA, Helena SOARES
Constanga PROENGCA, Ana Clara OLIVEIRA, Beatriz BRANCO
Miley DE WILDE, Mona BATSLEER, Charlotte GOH

Lylou KHONG SOUDAIS, Celena FERNANDES, Lola BREYTON
Stelle BERTELS, Line BERTELS, Fenne WENDELEN

Sofia CIRNE, Matilde BRANCO, Ana DEDIU

Katie BYRNE, Ciara KANE, Lilly MURPHY

Nina HAGENMEYER, Nila THIJS, Julie VAN DEYCK

Lucija PAIC, Fee July KASCA, Hannah KLINKAN

Lune LAPLANCHE, Finne DE SUTTER, Juliette DE CUYPER

Nora VAN SCHOORS, Ibe JANS, Donna VAN DAMME

Club

Gymclub Altis Eeklo
Sporting Clube de Portugal
Acrogym Clube de Coimbra
Gymclub Altis Eeklo
Fédération Francaise de Gymnastique
Art Gym

AHB Estoris

IRELAND

TK Werchter

Austrian Gymnastics

Art Gym

OTM Gent

NOC
BEL
POR
POR
BEL
FRA
BEL
POR
IRL
BEL
AUT
BEL
BEL

E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN

17.600
17.700
17.600
17.400
17.600
17.400
17.600
17.500
17.300
17.300
17.200

16.300

8.500
8.350
8.400
8.550
8.300
8.500
8.250
8.300
8.500
8.400
8.400

8.050

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

0.500

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.600

Score
26.600
26.550
26.500
26.450
26.400
26.400
26.350
26.300
26.300
26.200
26.100

24.250
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